
Teacher's Name -DR CHANDANI JAISWAL 

Class- M.Com.i Semester 

Month- July 2023 

02 

Government College, Nagda, Distt. Ujain (M. P.) 

03 

Week. From date. to date. 
01 01/07/2023 

04 

05 

E-mail ID: gc238238@yaho0.com, hegasccnaguij@mp.gov.in 

06 

03/07/2023 to 
08/07/2023 

10/07/2023 to 
15/07/2023 

17/07/2023 to 
22/07/2023 
24/07/2023 to 
28/07/2023 

Teaching Plan (Monthly) 

31/07/2023 

Feacher's Sign 

Paper- ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 

Investment accounts, 

Session- 2023-24 

Topics/Chapters to be covered 
Introductory Class 

theories of investment 
laccount 

Practical questions solving 

Advance problems of bank 
reconciliation statements theory 
Practical questions of bank 
reconciliation 

Accounting from incomplete records 

Activities to be done 

Providing Syllabus 

Providing Study 
Material 

Providing Study 
Material 

Unit Test 

Providing Study 
Material 

Providing Study 
Material 

Principal Sign 



Teacher's Name - DR CHANDANI JAISWAL 

Class- M.Com.i Semester 

Month- august 2023 

Week. 
01 

Government College, Nagda, Distt. -Ujain (M. P.) 

02 

03 

04 

E-mail ID: gc238238@yahoo.com, hegasccnaguji@mp.gov.in 

05 

From date. to date. 

01/08/2023 to 
05/08/2023 

07/08/2023 to 
12/08/2023 

14/08/2023 to 
19/08/2023 

21/08/2023 to 
26/08/2023 

Teaching Plan (Monthly) 

28/08/2023 to 
31/08/2023 

Techer's Sign 

Topics/Chapters to be covered 
Practical questions solving of 

incomplete records 

payment system 

Paper- ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 

Accounting for higher purchase and 

Session- 2023-24 

Rectification of errors 

accounts 
Advance problems of final 

Practical questions 

Activities to be done 

Providing Study 
Material 

Classroom 
Teaching by 
Students 

Providing Study 
Material 

Providing Study 
Material 

Providing Study 
Material 

Principal Sign 



Teacher's Name - DR CHANDANI JAISWAL 

Class- M.Com.i Semester 

Month- September 2023 

Week. 

01 

Government College, Nagda, Distt. -Ujain (M. P.) 

02 

03 

04 

E-mail ID: gc238238@yaho0.com, hegasccnaguij@mp.gov.in 

05 

From date. to date. 

01/09/2023 to 
02/09/2023 

04/09/2023 to 
09/09/2023 

11/09/2023 to 
16/09/2023 

18/09/2023 to 
23/09/2023 

Teaching Plan (Monthly) 

25/09/2023 to 
30/09/2023 

Teacher's Sign 

Unit 1,2 

Topics/Chapters to be covered 
Accounts for Non-profit organization 

Unit 1 and unit 2 

Paper- ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 

Session- 2023-24 

Inflation accounting 

Dissolution of partnership firm 

Activities to be done 

Providing Study 
Material 

Unit Test 

CCE 

Providing Study 
Material 

Providing Study 
Material 

Principal Sign 



Government College, Nagda, Distt. - Uijain (M. P.) 

Teacher's Name - DR CHANDANI JAISWAL 

Class- M.Com.i Semester 

Month-October 2023 

Week. 

01 

02 

03 

E-mail ID: gc238238@yahoo.com, hegasccnaguij@mp.gov.in 

04 

05 

From date. to date. 

03/10/2023 to 
07/10/2023 

09/10/2023 to 
14/10/2023 

16/10/2023 to 
21/10/2023 

23/10/2023 to 
27/10/2023 

Teaching Plan (Monthly) 

30/10/2023 to 
31/10/2023 

Teácher's Sign 

Paper- ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 

Session- 2023-24 

Topics/Chapters to be covered 
Indian accounting standards 

Practical problem related to 
depreciation 

Rectification of errors 

Bank reconciliation statement 

Sloving last year exam paper 

Activities to be done 

Providing Study 
Material 

Providing Study 
Material 

Preparation of 
Comprehensive 
Viva-Voce 

Preparation of 
Comprehensive 
Viva-Voce 

Providing Study 
Material 

Principal Sign 



Teacher's Name - DR CHANDANI JAISWAL 

Class- M.Com.i Semester 

Month-November 2023 

Week. 
01 

Government College, Nagda, Distt. - Ujain (M. P.) 

02 

03 

04 

E-mail lD:gc238238@yahoo.com, hegasccnaguii@mp.gov.in 

05 

From date. to date. 

01/11/2023 to 
04/11/2023 

06/11/2023 to 
11/11/2023 

13/11/2023 to 
14/11/2023 

Teaching Plan (Monthly) 

20/11/2023 to 
25/11/2023 

28/11/2023 to 
30/11/2023 

Teacher's Sign 

Revision of Units II| 

From 16 November Revision of Units IV and V 

Topics/Chapters to be covered 
Revision of Units II 

Paper-- ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 

Session- 2023-24 

Exam 

Preparation Leaves and Semester 

Semester Exam 

Activities to be done 

Providing Study 
Material 

Classroom 

Teaching by 
Students 
Test 

Semester Exam 

Semester Exam 

Principal Sign 
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